2024 MAY
JLY
Sep
Sep
Nov
Dec

2025 Jan
Jan

Mar

TOTAL INCOME:

KILMINGTON NEWS ACCOUNTS: 15" APRIL 2024 - 31°" MARCH 2025

INCOME

Kilmington Parish Council
Donation by BACS
RL & HM Thomas(subs)

Deposit of Cash
Subscriptions
Deposit of Cheque

N Locke (subs)

T & J Sutton (sub)
D Hicks
Collection of Subs

E LPace (Subs)

E Hames
Collection or Subs

Roll over of £304.44

70.00

10.00

161.00

55.00

20.00

2.00

102.40

2.00

50.00

£472.40

2025

Mar

EMPENCES

American Thoroughbred Products
Printing of Kilmington News

TOTOL EXPENDITURE:

167.96

£167.96

We print 160 copies in total. One by post and Four copies by email, 156 are delivered in the village and to past residences.




