KILMINGTON NEWS ACCOUNTS: 1ST APRIL 2024 – 31ST MARCH 2025

	INCOME			EMPENCES	
2024 MAY	Kilmington Parish Council Donation by BACS	70.00			
JLY	RL & HM Thomas(subs)	10.00			
Sep	Deposit of Cash Subscriptions	161.00			
Sep	Deposit of Cheque	55.00			
Nov	N Locke (subs)	20.00			
Dec 2025 Jan	T & J Sutton (sub) D Hicks	2.00			
	Collection of Subs	102.40			
Jan	E L Pace (Subs)	2.00			
Mar	E Hames Collection or Subs	50.00			
			2025 N	Mar American Thoroughbred Products Printing of Kilmington News	167.96
TOTAL INCOME:		£472.40		TOTOL EXPENDITURE: £1	167.96

Roll over of £304.44

We print 160 copies in total. One by post and Four copies by email, 156 are delivered in the village and to past residences.